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Hillsboro Middle School Invitational

Hillsboro High School

Hillsboro, Wisconsin  - 5/9/2025

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Dezzirae Newton            8 Cashton                  13.53   4  10
  2 Catherine Cairns           7 Hillsboro                13.61   4   8
  3 Ava Alton                  6 De Soto                  14.03   4   6
  4 Ava Smetana                7 De Soto                  14.67   4   5
  5 Elizabeth Vang             6 Bangor                   14.81   4   4
  6 Annabelle Nofsinger        8 Hillsboro                14.87   4   3
  7 Peyton Wafle               8 Wonewoc                  14.94   4   2
  8 Evi Klinkner               6 Cashton                  15.04   1   1
  9 Brooklyn Wildes            7 Royall                   15.29   3
 10 Mailey Boardman            6 De Soto                  15.35   4
 11 Cristal Gomez              7 New Lisbon               15.84   3
 12 McKenna Murphy             7 New Lisbon               16.09   3
 13 Anna Hemerley              7 New Lisbon               16.14   3
 14 Kaelyn Stutsman            6 Necedah                  16.23   3
 15 London Leum                6 Cashton                  16.53   3
 16 Azaria Carpenter           7 Brookwood                16.66   2
 17 Kali Arttus                6 Bangor                   16.72   1
 18 Faustina Blum              6 Necedah                  16.78   3
 19 Gretchen Risch             7 Bangor                   16.93   2
 20 Bella Kotten               6 Royall                   17.17   1
 21 Eleanor Moore              6 Wonewoc                  17.41   3
 22 Taylor Bell                6 Necedah                  17.56   2
 23 Mariah Sullivan            8 Cashton                  17.58   2
 24 Bella Hill                 6 Wonewoc                  19.30   2
 25 Denaza Newman              6 Royall                   19.63   2
 26 Emma Wiedmeyer             7 Brookwood                19.67   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Reese Wrobel               7 De Soto                  28.40   3  10
  2 Stella Mack                8 Brookwood                29.20   3   7    29.200
  2 Kinley Stenslien           7 De Soto                  29.20   3   7    29.200
  4 Sierra Pasch               8 Brookwood                30.40   3   5
  5 Maddie Wallerman           8 Brookwood                31.00   3   4
  6 Peyton Wafle               8 Wonewoc                  31.10   3   3
  7 Madison Johnson            7 Cashton                  31.40   3   2
  8 Ari Gonzalez               6 Hillsboro                31.90   3   1
  9 Kalli Giraud               6 Bangor                   32.69   1
 10 Cristal Gomez              7 New Lisbon               32.90   2
 11 Iris O'Hair                7 Hillsboro                33.60   2
 12 Amara Mericle              6 Necedah                  34.36   2
 13 Kiera Fawcett              8 Cashton                  34.78   2
 14 Vayda Farnum               7 Wonewoc                  35.00   2
 15 Alexis Scoville            7 De Soto                  35.32   2
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 16 Lydia Christensen          8 Necedah                  35.35   2
 17 Layla Pfaff                6 Bangor                   35.38   1
 18 Jerricha Andrews           8 Royall                   35.85   1
 19 Lexi Schulz                7 Bangor                   35.96   1
 20 Anna Hemerley              7 New Lisbon               36.15   2
 21 Bella Kotten               6 Royall                   37.10   1
 22 Harmony Calhoun            7 Royall                   37.19   1
 23 Kaelynn Hankee             7 Cashton                  37.82   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Isabel Miller              8 Cashton                1:07.15   3  10
  2 Emma Miller                6 Bangor                 1:11.77   3   8
  3 Devan Chute                7 Hillsboro              1:13.47   3   6
  4 Danna Cenil                7 Cashton                1:14.33   3   5
  5 Ari Gonzalez               6 Hillsboro              1:14.53   3   4
  6 Peyton Wafle               8 Wonewoc                1:15.25   3   3
  7 Addy Keehan                8 Necedah                1:15.50   2   2
  8 Mia Theobald               7 De Soto                1:16.78   1   1
  9 Audrey Sauter              8 Necedah                1:17.18   3
 10 Maddilee Apfel             8 New Lisbon             1:18.69   2
 11 Sasha Scoville             7 De Soto                1:20.04   2
 12 Emma Johnson               7 Bangor                 1:20.32   2
 13 Lola Mitoraj               6 Cashton                1:20.71   1
 14 Zoe Meagher                8 Necedah                1:21.45   3
 15 Baylie Deaton              6 Wonewoc                1:21.80   2
 16 Allis Gronemus             6 Cashton                1:22.77   2
 17 Alexis Scoville            7 De Soto                1:23.73   1
 18 Kali Arttus                6 Bangor                 1:27.70   1
 19 Tessa Novy                 7 Wonewoc                1:31.33   2
 20 Emma Wiedmeyer             7 Brookwood              1:40.61   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tenley Dahlen              7 Royall                 2:53.06   10
  2 Yoselin Silva              8 Brookwood              2:54.09    8
  3 Allison Hora               8 Hillsboro              2:58.59    6
  4 June Jacobson              7 Cashton                3:06.85    5
  5 Isabelle Tauscher          8 De Soto                3:06.95    4
  6 Addy Keehan                8 Necedah                3:14.69    3
  7 Brenda Cenil-Vazquez       6 Cashton                3:17.51    2
  8 Emma Miller                6 Bangor                 3:28.07    1
  9 Maci Krause                8 De Soto                3:29.57
 -- Madison Geier              7 Cashton                    DNF
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Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hannah Biermeier           8 Royall                 6:16.53   10
  2 June Jacobson              7 Cashton                6:41.58    8
  3 Vayda Farnum               7 Wonewoc                6:50.24    6
  4 Harper McDaniel            7 Cashton                6:57.97    5
  5 Madison Geier              7 Cashton                7:07.95    4
  6 Olivia Wright              7 Bangor                 7:42.12    3
  7 Maci Krause                8 De Soto                8:10.75    2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mya Dahl                   7 Cashton                  19.59   2  10
  2 Kaliana Schock             8 Bangor                   21.25   3   8
  3 Aria Knee                  8 New Lisbon               21.56   2   6
  4 Mia Theobald               7 De Soto                  21.91   1   5
  5 Ella Brown                 8 New Lisbon               22.16   3   4
  6 Hannah Langner             8 Brookwood                22.35   3   3
  7 Emma Johnson               7 Bangor                   22.40   3   2
  8 Harper McDaniel            7 Cashton                  22.43   1   1
  9 Anelise Kumpf              8 Necedah                  22.80   3
 10 Cristal Gomez              7 New Lisbon               23.03   3
 11 Lola Mitoraj               6 Cashton                  23.61   2
 12 Olivia Wright              7 Bangor                   23.77   3
 13 Reece Powell               7 Wonewoc                  23.94   2
 14 Ava Nickelatti             6 De Soto                  24.23   2
 15 Rosalie Wollin             7 Wonewoc                  28.86   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brookwood                                             57.38   10
     1) Hannah Langner 8                2) Maddie Wallerman 8
     3) Stella Mack 8                   4) Sierra Pasch 8
  2 De Soto                                               59.57    8
     1) Ava Nickelatti 6                2) Mailey Boardman 6
     3) Olivia Johnson 6                4) Ava Alton 6
  3 Cashton                                             1:00.59    6
     1) Isabel Miller 8                 2) Ruby Schmitz 8
     3) Ashlyn Alderson 8               4) Dezzirae Newton 8
  4 New Lisbon                                          1:03.56    5
     1) Maddilee Apfel 8                2) Ella Brown 8
     3) McKenna Murphy 7                4) Aria Knee 8
  5 Necedah                                             1:06.43    4
     1) Kaelyn Stutsman 6               2) Faustina Blum 6
     3) Taylor Bell 6                   4) Anelise Kumpf 8
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

  6 Wonewoc                                             1:07.62    3
     1) Baylie Deaton 6                 2) Allysia Mayer 7
     3) Reece Powell 7                  4) Rosalie Wollin 7
  7 Royall                                              1:09.73    2
     1) Jerricha Andrews 8              2) Bella Kotten 6
     3) Denaza Newman 6                 4) Desirae Berby 6
 -- Bangor                                                   DQ
     1) Gretchen Risch 7                2) Clara Pederson 7
     3) Allison Mathison 7              4) Kaliana Schock 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hillsboro                                           2:00.90   10
     1) Annabelle Nofsinger 8           2) Allison Hora 8
     3) Catherine Cairns 7              4) Devan Chute 7
  2 De Soto                                             2:03.27    8
     1) Lexi Gilman 7                   2) Ava Smetana 7
     3) Kinley Stenslien 7              4) Reese Wrobel 7
  3 Bangor                                              2:13.30    6
     1) Elizabeth Vang 6                2) Rian Lueck 7
     3) Lexi Schulz 7                   4) Kalli Giraud 6
  4 Necedah                                             2:16.01    5
     1) Anelise Kumpf 8                 2) Lydia Christensen 8
     3) Audrey Sauter 8                 4) Zoe Meagher 8
  5 Brookwood                                           2:20.68    4
     1) Azaria Carpenter 7              2) Braelynn Leisso 7
     3) Marilyn Wildman 6               4) Yoselin Silva 8
  6 Cashton                                             2:27.12    3
     1) London Leum 6                   2) Allis Gronemus 6
     3) Ivy Schmitz 6                   4) Kiera Fawcett 8
  7 Wonewoc                                             2:33.03    2
     1) Chloe Benish 8                  2) Bella Hill 6
     3) Eleanor Moore 6                 4) Gracelyn Ott 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Cashton                                             5:05.40   10
     1) Danna Cenil 7                   2) Ruby Schmitz 8
     3) Lynae McGinnis 8                4) Addie Schlesner 6
  2 Royall                                              5:08.27    8
     1) Aubrie Preuss 7                 2) Brooklyn Wildes 7
     3) Hannah Biermeier 8              4) Tenley Dahlen 7
  3 De Soto                                             5:24.25    6
     1) Sasha Scoville 7                2) Lexi Gilman 7
     3) Olivia Johnson 6                4) Isabelle Tauscher 8
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....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

  4 Wonewoc                                             6:17.59    5
     1) Lillian Barr 6                  2) Chloe Benish 8
     3) Tessa Novy 7                    4) Gracelyn Ott 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Stella Mack                8 Brookwood              4-11.00   10
  2 Kalli Giraud               6 Bangor                J4-06.00    8
  3 Aria Knee                  8 New Lisbon            J4-06.00    6
  4 Addie Schlesner            6 Cashton                4-04.00    4
  4 Sierra Pasch               8 Brookwood              4-04.00    4
  4 Catherine Cairns           7 Hillsboro              4-04.00    4
  7 Lola Mitoraj               6 Cashton               J4-04.00    2
  8 Baylie Deaton              6 Wonewoc               J4-02.00    1
  9 Ava Nickelatti             6 De Soto                4-00.00
  9 Mya Dahl                   7 Cashton                4-00.00
 11 Ava Alton                  6 De Soto                3-10.00
 11 Rian Lueck                 7 Bangor                 3-10.00
 13 Layla Pfaff                6 Bangor                 3-08.00

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Reese Wrobel               7 De Soto               13-00.00   10
  2 Isabelle Tauscher          8 De Soto               12-11.00    8
  3 Madison Johnson            7 Cashton               12-02.00    6
  4 Lydia Christensen          8 Necedah               12-00.75    5
  5 Maddilee Apfel             8 New Lisbon            12-00.50    4
  6 Emma Johnson               7 Bangor               J11-11.50    3
  7 Hannah Langner             8 Brookwood            J11-11.50    2
  8 Allison Hora               8 Hillsboro            J11-11.50    1
  9 Vayda Farnum               7 Wonewoc               11-09.00
 10 Rian Lueck                 7 Bangor                11-08.00
 11 Zoe Meagher                8 Necedah               11-05.00
 12 Lynae McGinnis             8 Cashton               11-03.00
 13 Ashlyn Alderson            8 Cashton               11-01.50
 14 Tenley Dahlen              7 Royall                11-01.00
 15 Faustina Blum              6 Necedah               10-07.00
 16 Azaria Carpenter           7 Brookwood             10-06.00
 16 Sasha Scoville             7 De Soto               10-06.00
 18 Iris O'Hair                7 Hillsboro             10-05.50
 19 McKenna Murphy             7 New Lisbon            10-02.50
 20 Ella Brown                 8 New Lisbon             9-11.75
 20 Ari Gonzalez               6 Hillsboro              9-11.75
 22 Denaza Newman              6 Royall                 9-03.50
 23 Jerricha Andrews           8 Royall                 8-11.00
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....Girls Long Jump

 24 Mariah Sullivan            8 Cashton                8-09.75
 25 Rosalie Wollin             7 Wonewoc                8-08.75
 26 Lillian Barr               6 Wonewoc                8-06.00
 27 Clara Pederson             7 Bangor                 7-11.75

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dezzirae Newton            8 Cashton               30-01.25   10
  2 Maddie Wallerman           8 Brookwood             27-09.50    8
  3 Hannah Biermeier           8 Royall                26-11.00    6
  4 Brooklyn Wildes            7 Royall                25-06.50    5
  5 Mya Dahl                   7 Cashton               25-00.00    4
  6 Danna Cenil                7 Cashton               22-08.50    3
  7 Mia Theobald               7 De Soto               22-01.00    2
  8 Addy Keehan                8 Necedah               21-05.25    1
  9 Marilyn Wildman            6 Brookwood             20-06.50

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Braelynn Leisso            7 Brookwood             26-11.50   2  10
  2 Zoe Madsen                 8 Wonewoc               25-04.00   2   8
  3 Madison Smith              8 New Lisbon            25-03.00   2   6
  4 Amara Mericle              6 Necedah               24-02.00   2   5
  5 Allison Mathison           7 Bangor                23-07.50   2   4
  6 Nalani Rodgers             8 De Soto               22-05.50   2   3
  7 Maci Young                 8 Bangor                21-09.00   2   2
  8 Peyton Sommers             7 New Lisbon            20-06.00   2   1
  9 Madi Gronemus              8 Cashton               20-05.50   1
 10 Claire Mlsna               7 Cashton               19-09.00   2
 11 Lexi Schulz                7 Bangor                19-04.00   2
 12 Anna Hemerley              7 New Lisbon            19-01.50   1
 13 Aubrie Preuss              7 Royall                18-00.00   1
 14 Emma Wiedmeyer             7 Brookwood             17-08.00   1
 15 Harmony Calhoun            7 Royall                17-06.50   1
 16 Ivy Schmitz                6 Cashton               16-03.50   1
 17 Gracelyn Ott               6 Wonewoc               15-07.50   1
 18 Desirae Berby              6 Royall                12-02.00   1
 19 Lillian Barr               6 Wonewoc               10-05.50   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Nalani Rodgers             8 De Soto                  76-02   2  10
  2 Madison Smith              8 New Lisbon               59-00   2   8
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  3 Claire Mlsna               7 Cashton                  57-08   2   6
  4 Amara Mericle              6 Necedah                  54-03   2   5
  5 Zoe Madsen                 8 Wonewoc                  50-00   2   4
  6 Braelynn Leisso            7 Brookwood                49-09   2   3
  7 Peyton Sommers             7 New Lisbon               49-08   2   2
  8 Madi Gronemus              8 Cashton                  49-07   2   1
  9 Allison Mathison           7 Bangor                   49-05   2
 10 Maci Young                 8 Bangor                   49-04   2
 11 Harmony Calhoun            7 Royall                   48-03   1
 12 Olivia Johnson             6 De Soto                  45-09   1
 13 Bella Hill                 6 Wonewoc                  43-04   1
 14 Chloe Benish               8 Wonewoc                  43-03   1
 15 Aubrie Preuss              7 Royall                   42-08   1
 16 Yoselin Silva              8 Brookwood                37-07   1
 17 Evi Klinkner               6 Cashton                  36-02   1
 18 Rayna Arttus               8 Bangor                   30-05   1
 19 Avery Jaekel               6 De Soto                  29-10   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton                    118        2) De Soto                    95
    3) Brookwood                   78        4) Bangor                     49
    5) Hillsboro                   43        6) New Lisbon                 42
    7) Royall                      41        8) Wonewoc                    37
    9) Necedah                     30
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bangor                     119.50     2) Hillsboro                  88
    3) Brookwood                   73        4) Necedah                    67
    5) Royall                      52        6) New Lisbon                 49.50
    7) Wonewoc                     46        8) De Soto                    35
    9) Cashton                     12


